
OSCEOLA COUNTY ELEM & OCMSAC GOLF 9/5/2023
Tue Sept 12 Location Boys / COED Results Girls Results
Westside Elem at Celebration Celebration
Canoe Creek, Harmony  Hickory Tree Royal St. Cloud
Westide Middle at Celebration Celebration
St. Cloud Middle Parkway Remington

Wed Sept 13
Parkway at Harmony Harmony
Canoe Creek at St. Cloud Middle Royal St. Cloud

Thur Sept 14
Hickory Tree, Mich Ave at Harmomy CS Harmony
Canoe Creek at Mich Ave Royal St. Cloud

Mon Sept 18 Location
Harmony at St. Cloud Royal St. Cloud
Canoe Creek Parkway Remington
Celebration Middle Westside Middle ChampionsGate

Tue Sept 19 Location
Westside Elem at Celebration Celebration
Westside Middle Celebration Celebration

Wed Sept 20 Location
Canoe Creek Middle at Harmony Harmony
Celebration Middle at St. Cloud Royal St. Cloud
Westside Middle Parkway Remington

Thur Sept 21 Location
Celebration, Mich Ave Canoe Creek Royal St. Cloud
Hickory Tree at Harmony Harmony

Mon Sept 25
Westside Middle at Celebration Celebration
Westside Elem Celebration Elem Celebration
Harmony Middle St. Cloud Royal St. Cloud
Canoe Creek Middle Parkway Remington

Tue Sept 26 Location
Mich. Ave, Canoe Creek at Hickory Tree Royal St. Cloud

Harmony Middle at Parkway Remington
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OSCEOLA COUNTY ELEM & OCMSAC GOLF 2023

Tue Oct 3 Boys / COED Results Girls Results
Celebration Elem at Westside Elem Champions Gate
Celebration Middle Westside Middle Champions Gate
Harmony at St. Cloud Middle St. Cloud
Canoe Creek at Parkway Remington

Wed Oct 4 Location
Harmony, Mich Ave Hickory Tree Royal St. Cloud
Westide Elem Celebration K5

Thur Oct 5 Location
Make up Date

Friday Oct 6 Location
Make Up Date

Mon Oct 9 Championships White Course
Elementary Finals at Royal St. Cloud 1, 2, 3 & 4

Tue Oct 10 Championships White Course
OCMSAC Boys Golf at Royal St. Cloud 1, 2, 8 & 9

Individuals Royal St. Cloud 3, 4, 5, 6, & 7

Thur Oct 12 Championships White Course
OCMSAC Girls Golf at Royal St. Cloud 1, 2, 8 & 9

Individuals Royal St. Cloud 3, 4, 5, 6, & 7 Page 2 of 2
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